Home » Connect Tech » CONNECT TECH CTIM-00077 NVIDIA Jetson AGX Xavier GMSL Camera Platform User
Guide
CONNECT TECH CTIM-00077 NVIDIA Jetson AGX Xavier GMSL Camera Platform User Guide
CONNECT TECH CTIM-00077 NVIDIA Jetson AGX Xavier GMSL
Camera Platform User Guide
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

Operating Temperature -40°C to +85°C
Warranty and Support 1 Year Warranty and Free Technical Support
Associated Part Number Ordering Information
Part Number Description
JCB002 Xavier GMSL Camera Platform
CBG341 Mate-AX to 4x FAKRA cable
AGX101-50 Xavier Rogue + JCB002 + 1x CBG341 + 4x NileCAM30
AGX101-51 Xavier Rogue + JCB002 + 2x CBG341 + 8x NileCAM30
The following SKUs all include JCB002 boards. CBG341 and cameras are not included.
Sku
AGX Xavie
r™ Module
Included
Heat Sink Options WiFi Bluetooth Options SSD Options
AGX101-61 Yes None None None
AGX101-62 Yes None None 1x 1TB SSD Installed
AGX101-63 Yes None None 2x 1TB SSDs Installe
d
AGX101-64 Yes None WiFi/BT Module Installed None
AGX101-65 Yes None WiFi/BT Module Installed 1x 1TB SSD Installed
AGX101-66 Yes None WiFi/BT Module Installed 2x 1TB SSDs Installe
d
AGX101-67 Yes CTI Active Thermal Insta
lled None None
AGX101-68 Yes CTI Active Thermal Insta
lled None 1x 1TB SSD Installed
AGX101-69 Yes CTI Active Thermal Insta
lled None 2x 1TB SSDs Installe
d
AGX101-70 Yes CTI Active Thermal Insta
lled WiFi/BT Module Installed None
AGX101-71 Yes CTI Active Thermal Insta
lled WiFi/BT Module Installed 1x 1TB SSD Installed
AGX101-72 Yes CTI Active Thermal Insta
lled WiFi/BT Module Installed 2x 1TB SSDs Installe
d
AGX101-73 Yes CTI Passive Thermal Ins
talled None None
AGX101-74 Yes CTI Passive Thermal Ins
talled None 1x 1TB SSD Installed
AGX101-75 Yes CTI Passive Thermal Ins
talled None 2x 1TB SSDs Installe
d
AGX101-76 Yes CTI Passive Thermal Ins
talled WiFi/BT Module Installed None
AGX101-77 Yes CTI Passive Thermal Ins
talled WiFi/BT Module Installed 1x 1TB SSD Installed
AGX101-78 Yes CTI Passive Thermal Ins
talled WiFi/BT Module Installed
2x 1TB SSDs Installe
d
PRODUCT OVERVIEW